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Date, Aerial Photography
2/2/2024

4,800
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LINCOLN
Map:

Date, Map
Scale:
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84.93 Ac.

20 Ac.

2.56 Ac

182.59 Ac.

COUNTY OF WAYNE
Office of Assessor

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
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